TimingResearch.com Newsletter BETA
Week 25 - 03/16/14 Report

Open-ended responses for Questions #1, #4, and #5 start on the next page.

#2: Would you guess that the S&P 500 index will move higher or lower next week? (from

Monday's open to Friday's close; March 17-21)

Higher: 27.3%
Lower: 72.7%

#3: Please rate your level of confidence in your answer to Question #2.

Average of All Guesses: 63.0%
Average For "Higher" Guesses: 60.0%
Average For "Lower" Guesses: 64.3%
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Raw Data Page (raw data files include full history spreadsheet and the above charts):

TimingResearch.com/rawdata
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NOTE: The following open-ended answers are solely the options of the anonymous responders to
this survey. Responses are mostly unedited, but some have been reformatted slightly for easier
reading, and some meaningless/irrelevant responses have been omitted. All responses for each
week, unedited, are available in the raw data spreadsheets at TimingResearch.com/rawdata.

#1: What economic, political, or other news and events are you expecting to happen next
week (March 17-21) that might have a positive or negative effect on the markets?

Jobs report, weather, Crimea vote, earnings and technical indicators.

Fed, Russia

Inertia and sell offs, rather than a black swan will carry the trades lower. Shake out some
weak hands, and get some bargains for window dressing on the sheeple that own mutual
funds.

crimea, Europe/Germany, China economic data, US 10 yr Treasury

Obama

The US Employment rate...will it be up or down,.....

Ukraine situation

political news in UKRAINE, Emerging markets

#4: What are some of your favorite resources for stock market and economic news? Do you
think keeping track of current events helps or hinders someone's ability to trade profitably?

News helps, but only in short bursts. The market disseminates news events so quickly! My
Favorite news sources. CNN Money, Seeking Alpha, Tasty Trade, and my TOS trading
platform.

That question depends entirely on your trading style. Swing trades are much less prone to
"what's hot on CNBC". However, if you day trade eminis, one has to be vigilant.
marketwatch+ Asian market CNBC overnight, These help, others not.

Larry Levin

The New York Times and the Int ernet

Forex factory, daily emails, In the long term no, the market has a short term memory.
Zacks,Seeking Alpha,Schaeffer,Lary levin, News: not sure it can help, you are obliged to
ponderate...

#5: Comments/Questions/Suggestions?

Keep the press free and make more people read, read and read more
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Full Weekly Results (full version of this chart available in the raw data spreadsheet for this
week, "Date" field below lists the Monday of the week being predicted).

Correct Percentage: 45.5%

Date Higher Lower H/L Diff Avg Confidence Confidence Higher Confidence Lower Con Diff Actual Correct? 45.5%

1 09/30113 57.8%  42.2% 15.6% 67.8% 67.7% 68.1% 0.4% Lower  No 0
2 10/07/13 55.7%  44.4% 11.2% 71.3% 77.3% 63.8% 13.6% Higher  Yes 1
3 1014113 56.7%  43.3% 13.3% 63.0% 65.0% 61.0% 4.0% Higher  Yes 1
4 10/2113 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 56.0% 59.0% 50.0% 9.0% Higher  Yes 1
5 10/28/13 654%  34.6% 30.8% 60.0% 62.5% 55.6% 6.9% Higher  Yes 1
7 1MMNM3 53.9% 46.2% T7.7% 71.5% 72.9% 70.0% 2.9% Higher  Yes 1
8 11/18/13 684% 31.6% 36.8% 60.0% 63.9% 50.0% 13.9% Higher  Yes 1
9 112513 539% 462% 7.7% 57.5% 58.3% 56.7% 1.7% Lower  No 0
10 12/02113 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 55.6% 60.8% 45.0% 15.8% Lower  No 0
11 1210913 61.5% 385% 23.1% 57.7% 58.8% 56.0% 2.8% Lower  No 0
12 12/16/13 53.3%  46.7% 6.7% 65.3% 67.5% 62.9% 4.6% Higher  Yes 1
13 12/23/13 625%  37.5% 25.0% 60.8% 66.7% 51.1% 15.6% Higher  Yes 1
14 12/30113 58.3% 41.7% 16.7% 64.2% 68.6% 58.0% 10.6% Lower  No 0
15 01/06/14 47.1%  52.9% -5.9% 64.0% 63.8% 64.3% 0.5% Higher ~ No 0
16 01/13/14 66.7%  33.3% 33.4% 61.3% 64.0% 56.0% 8.0% Lower  No 0
17 01/20114 64.7%  353% 29.4% 58.8% 60.0% 56.7% 3.3% Lower  No 0
18 01/27114 571%  42.9% 14.3% 68.6% 63.8% 75.0% -11.3% Lower  No 0
19 02/03/14 429% 57.1% -14.3% 67.1% 70.0% 65.0% 5.0% Higher ~ No 0
20 02/10/14 68.8% 31.3% 37.6% 66.4% 66.7% 66.0% 0.7% Higher  Yes 1
21 02/17/14 53.6% 46.4% 7.1% 63.7% 65.7% 61.5% 4.2% Lower  No 0
22 0212414 41.2%  58.8% -17.6% 67.1% 68.6% 66.0% 2.6% Higher  No 0
23 03/03/14 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 61.2% 57.7% 64.6% 6.9% Higher  N/A N/A
24 03/10/14 25.0%  75.0% -50.0% 67.5% 68.0% 67.3% 0.7% Lower  Yes 1
25 031714 273% 72.7% -45.5% 63.0% 60.0% 64.3% -4.3% 7 7? ”?

Weekly Reports Page: TimingResearch.com/reports

Raw Data Page: TimingResearch.com/rawdata

Current Survey Page: TimingResearch.com/currentsurvey

Any feedback email: news@timingresearch.com
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